Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50083624   page 1
January 22, 2025 12:36 AM
Quick Facts
• Lumen packages range from 1,000 - 7,300
• Efficacies up to 133 lumens per watt
• Patented waveguide technology for maximum
visual comfort
• Mount options: surface, pendant, trunnion, and
direct conduit
Interactive Menu
• Ordering Information page 2
• Product Specifications page 2
• Optical Configurations page 2
• Mounting Details page 3
• Energy and Performance Data page 4
• Control Options page 6
Dimensional Details
Parking Garage Luminaire
McGraw-Edison
TTN TopTier Nano
CLASS A
3.72’’
[94.5mm]
12.6’’
[320mm]
Base luminaire weight: 6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)
Product Certifications
Product Features
TTN TopTier Nano
PS50083624   page 2
January 22, 2025 12:36 AM
McGraw-Edison
Product Family 1 Configuration Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting 21 Lead  Length 6 Finish
TTN=TopTier Nano
BAA-TTN=TopTier
Nano,  Buy American Act
Compliant 18
TAA-TTN=TopTier Nano,
Trade Agreements Act
Compliant 18
D0=1,000 Nominal Lumens 17
D1=3,000 Nominal Lumens
D2=5,000 Nominal Lumens
D3=7,000 Nominal Lumens
735=70 CRI, 3500K CCT
740=70 CRI, 4000K CCT
750=70 CRI, 5000K CCT
830=80 CRI, 3000K CCT
AMB=Amber 590nm 20
U=120-277V
H=347-480V 2, 17
8=480V 2
9=347V
CQ= Concentrated
MQ=Medium
WQ= Wide
RW= Rectangular Wide
DL= Drive Lane / Type 4
[Blank]= Surface Mount 13
TMB= Trunnion Mount with Connection
Box
DPM=Decorative Pendant Mount 4

CG=Clear Glass  7
SG=Solite® Glass  8
UPL1=Uplight with 300 lumens 5
UPL2=Uplight with 600 lumens 5
UPL3=Uplight with 900 lumens 5
TR=Tamper Resistant Hardware
DALI=DALI Driver 12
MS/DIM-L08=Dimming Occupancy Sensor (<9’ Mounting) 9, 14
MS/DIM-L20=Dimming Occupancy Sensor (9’ - 20’ Mounting) 9, 14
SPB1=Dimming Motion and Daylight Sensor, Bluetooth Programmable, < 8’
Mounting 9, 15
SPB2=Dimming Motion and Daylight Sensor, Bluetooth Programmable, 8’ - 20’
Mounting 9, 15
MA1252=Replacement 10kV Surge Module
TTN/WG=Wire Guard
DPMS36-XX=36” Pendant Mount Stem 10, 11
DPMS48-XX=48” Pendant Mount Stem 10, 11
DPMS96-XX=96” Pendant Mount Stem 10, 11
DPMST36-XX=36” Pendant Mount Stem with Tether 10, 11, 21
DPMST48-XX=48” Pendant Mount Stem with Tether 10, 11, 21
DPMST96-XX=96” Pendant Mount Stem with Tether 10, 11, 21
FSIR-100=Wireless Configuration Tool for Occupancy Sensor 14
NOTES:
1. DesignLights Consortium® Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for
details.